Recei ved: 04/27/2017

P.S.C. NO. 3 ELECTRICITY

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: August 1, 2017
Issued in compliance with Order in Case 16-E-0226 dated 03/10/2017.

Ef fective Date:

St at us: CANCELLED

LEAF:

REVISION:

SUPERSEDING REVISION:

09/ 01/ 2017

283.1

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 4 (Continued)

RATES — MONTHLY: (Continued)

(1) Luminaire Charge: (Continued)

Nominal
Lumens

Luminaire Type

LED Street Lighting Luminaires

3,000
3,900
5,000
7,250
12,000
16,000
22,000

LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

Watt Total
Range Wattage
20-25 23
30-39 35
40-59 50
60-75 68
95-110 103
130-150 140
180-220 200

Delivery
Charge

$9.96
10.07
10.18
11.24
11.84
13.01
17.73

Issued By: Timothy Cawley, President, Pearl River, New York

Ef fective date postponed to 09/01/2017. See Suppl ement No. 26.

Cancell ed by 3 Rev. Leaf No. 283.1 Effective 05/01/2022



