P.S.C. NO. 3 ELECTRICITY	LEAF:	283.1		
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.	REVISION:	1		
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: August 1, 2017	SUPERSEDING REVISION:	0		
Issued in compliance with Order in Case 16-E-0226 dated 03/10/2017.				

## SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 4 (Continued)

## **RATES – MONTHLY: (Continued)**

(1) <u>Luminaire Charge</u>: (Continued)

Nominal <u>Lumens</u>	Luminaire Type	<u>Watt</u> <u>Range</u>	Total <u>Wattage</u>	Delivery <u>Charge</u>	
LED Street Lighting Luminaires					
3,000	LED	20-25	23	\$9.96	
3,900	LED	30-39	35	10.07	
5,000	LED	40-59	50	10.18	
7,250	LED	60-75	68	11.24	
12,000	LED	95-110	103	11.84	
16,000	LED	130-150	140	13.01	
22,000	LED	180-220	200	17.73	

Issued By: Timothy Cawley, President, Pearl River, New York

Effective date postponed to 09/01/2017. See Supplement No. 26. Cancelled by 3 Rev. Leaf No. 283.1 Effective 05/01/2022